Americana Junior 24/25

P xporty

Calendario: AMERICANA JUNIOR 24/25 / Grupo 3

Fecha/lugar Local

Norrman Sueco, Daniel

Estop Casals, Ramon

Perez Clemente, Kenneth

Alvarez Dominguez, Breixo Xesus

Mateu Jove, Francesc

Norrman Sueco, Daniel

Estop Casals, Ramon

Perez Clemente, Kenneth

Alvarez Dominguez, Breixo Xesus

Mateu Jove, Francesc

Garriga, Joan

Estop Casals, Ramon

Mateu Jove, Francesc

Norrman Sueco, Daniel

Perez Clemente, Kenneth

1/1

Resultado

8-9

5-9

9-3

6-9

39

6-1

5-9

7-9

5-9

9-7

9-8

Visitante

Mateu Jove, Francesc

Alvarez Dominguez, Breixo Xesus

Estop Casals, Ramon

Norrman Sueco, Daniel

Alvarez Dominguez, Breixo Xesus

Perez Clemente, Kenneth

Norrman Sueco, Daniel

Mateu Jove, Francesc

Perez Clemente, Kenneth

Estop Casals, Ramon

Alvarez Dominguez, Breixo Xesus

Garriga, Joan

Garriga, Joan

Garriga, Joan

Garriga, Joan
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